EC500S5 Enterprise Class SSD
2.5” SATA Solid State Disk
EC500S5 Product Specification  20-Nov-20
Copyright      2020     Dataram Memory   |   U.S.A. Headquarters   +1 609-799-0071   |   Offices in Europe and Asia    |   www.dataram.com
The information contained in this document has been carefully checked and is believed to be reliable and accurate.  However, Dataram assumes no responsibility for errors.
EC500 Enterprise
Class Series
2.5” SATA SSD

– Thermal Sensor
– End-to-End Data Protection
 Security
– AES 256-bit hardware encryption
– Trusted Computing Group (TCG) Opal 2.0
(optional)
 RoHS Compliant
 5 Year Conditional Warranty
EC500S5 Enterprise Class SSD
2.5” SATA Solid State Disk
EC500S5 Product Specification  20-Nov-20
Copyright      2020     Dataram Memory   |   U.S.A. Headquarters   +1 609-799-0071   |   Offices in Europe and Asia    |   www.dataram.com
The information contained in this document has been carefully checked and is believed to be reliable and accurate.  However, Dataram assumes no responsibility for errors.
PRODUCT ORDERING PART NUMBERS
Capacity Product Number SED
240 GB EC500S5AT/240G AES256
480 GB EC500S5AT/480G AES256
960 GB EC500S5AT/960G AES256
1.92 TB EC500S5AT/1.92G AES256
240 GB EC500S5PT/240G w/TCG OPAL
480 GB EC500S5PT/480G w/TCG OPAL
960 GB EC500S5PT/960G w/TCG OPAL
1.92 TB EC500S5PT/1.92G w/TCG OPAL
MECHICAL SPECIFICATION
2.5” SSD physical dimensions and weight
Capacity Height (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Weight (gram)
All 7.00 +0.2/-0.5 69.85 ± 0.25 Max 100.45 Max 63g